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Director Cdoe mumbai un
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2025) Timetable
Date Davs )
¥ Time Faculty Subject
3/102025 Friday 6 pm to 8 pm Pro.Dr.V.L.Dharurkar Soci.al Science Research
04/10/2025 Saturday g
05/10/2025 Sunday
06/10/2025 monday
/
%7“ 0/2025 , Tuesday 6 pm to 8 pm Pro.Dr.Gajendra Deoda | Preparing a Public Relation
8/102025 , Wednesday , Campaign

09/10/2025, Thursday =

10/10/2025 Friday

11/10/2025 , Saturday 6 pm to 8 pm Pro.Buddhabhushan Public Relations in the

12/10/2025 Sunday jadhav Private and Public sector

13/10/2025, Monday

14/10/2025 Tuesday

15/102025 Wednesday | 6 pmto 8 pm Pro.Dr.sanjivani Dipake | Persuasion Studies

16/10/2025 Thursday

17/10/2025, Friday

18/10/2025 Saturday

Pro.Dr.Shivaiji sargar . — >/

iversity -



